
Updated 5/24/17 

West Dundee Recital Show Order 
 

Friday, June 9, 2017 
7pm at Elgin Community College 

 
1. Production Tap Team- “The Royal Guard” 
2. Sr. Soloist Alex Hampson- “Cleopatra” 
3. Tiny Team (Jazz)- “Elvis Mix” 
4. Jazz Company – “Earth Song” 
5. Teen Jazz Team- “Bad” 
6. Jr. Hip Hop (Monday 5:30pm)- “Walk the Dinosaur” 
7. Jr. Jazz Team- “Bollywood Princesses” 
8. Sr. Jazz Team- A Little Less Conversation” 
9. Teen Hip Hop Team- “Fancy” 

10. Jr. Hip Hop Team- “If the Shoe Fits” 
11. Soloist Rose Rudd-“Holding Out for a Hero” 
12. Soloist Grace Ellinger- “Open Arms” 
13. Teen Hip Hop (Monday 6:30pm)- “Michael Jackson Mix” 
14. Ballet Company- “Ballet de España” 
15. Soloist Natalie Marks- “Oceans” 
16. Tap Company- “Café Royale” 

 
                          10 minute Intermission 

 
17. Jazz Production- “Prince Mix” 

b. Seniors Recognition  
18. Contemporary (Wednesday 8:30pm)- “Royal Illumination” 
19. Tiny Team (Tap)- “Kansas City Royals” 
20. Jazz Company- “King and the Lionheart” 
21. Production Hip Hop- “The Royal Cruise” 
22. Teen Tap (Thursday 9:00pm)- “Beat It” 
23. Jr. Tap Team- “King Tut” 
24. Ballet Company – “The Royal Celebration” 
25. Sr. Soloist Kayla Miller- “Rivers and Roads” 
26. Sr. Soloist Marina Byrns- “Hold My Hand” 
27. Tap Company- “Stand By Me” 
28. Teen Jazz (Thursday 7:00pm class)- “Thriller” 
29.  Teen Team Tap – “Think” 
30. Soloist Brynn Maxwell – “Time” 
31. Sr. Soloist Sarah Pudlo- “King” 
32. Pointe 1- “Maleficent’s Curse” 
33. Sr. Team Tap- “Crazy Little Thing Called Love” 
34. Curtain Call  

 



Updated 5/24/17 

West Dundee Recital Show Order 
           

Saturday, June 10, 2017 
3pm at Elgin Community College 

 
1. Production Tap Team- “The Royal Guard” 
2. Jr. Jazz/Tap (Tuesday 6:30pm)- “Another One Bites the Dust” 
3. Tiny Team (Jazz)- “Elvis Mix” 
4. Jazz Company- “Earth Song” 
5. Teen Jazz Team- “Bad” 
6. Creative Dance 1 (Saturday 10:00am)- “Ballerina Princess” 
7. Jr. Jazz Team- “Bollywood Princesses” 
8. Sr. Jazz Team- “A Little Less Conversation” 
9. Teen Hip Hop Team- “Fancy” 
10. Jr. Hip Hop Team- “If The Shoe Fits” 
11. Sr. Ballet –“A Dance for the Kings” 
12. Duet Mia Siemieniec and Bethany Harder- “Royals” 
13. Jr. Ballet – “Once Upon a December” 
14. Ballet Company – “Ballet de España” 
15. Teen Ballet – “March of the Siamese Children” 
16. Tiny Ballet – “Beauty and the Beast” 
17. Tap Company- “Café Royale” 

 
10 minute intermission 

 
18. Jazz Production- “Prince Mix” 
19. Tiny Team (Tap)- “Kanas City Royals” 
20. Creative Dance 2 (Saturday 10:30am)- “King of Swing” 
21. Jazz Company –“King and the Lionheart” 
22. Hip Hop Production- “The Royal Cruise” 
23. Kids Pop 2 (Saturday 11:15am) –“Disco King and Queens” 
24. Duet Kaylee Harder and Lana Zimmer- “Royal Dream” 
25. Ballet Company- “The Royal Celebration” 
 b. Teachers Recognition 
26. SFC1 (Thursday 4:30pm)- “Prince Ali” 
27. Soloist Sarah Pudlo- “Princess Aurora” 
28. Tap Company – “Stand by Me” 
29. Teen Tap Team –“Think” 
30. Sr. Soloist Jamie Anderson- “Castle on a Hill” 
31. Pointe 2- “Romeo and Juliet” 
32. Soloist Victoria Rios- “Listen” 
33. Jr. Tap Team- “King Tut” 
34. Sr. Tap Team- “Crazy Little Thing Called Love” 
35. Curtain Call 


